(2)
(1)
(3)
(4)
2
This LED is lit
when the thermal
protection is ON

OPTIONS
1 = Integrated thermal protection
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
ISR = Solid state relay
NOMINAL CURRENT
025 = 25 A
035 = 35 A
045 = 45 A
060 = 60 A
080 = 80 A
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
400 = 400 V RMS.
600 = 600 V RMS.
OPTIONS
0 = No option
1 = Integrated thermal protection
6
0 0I S R 0
0 0I T R 1
7
MODEL
ISR = Solid state relay
NOMINAL CURRENT
T12 = 12 A
T18 = 18 A
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
240 = 240 V RMS.
OPTIONS
0 = No options
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
ITR = 3-phase solid state relay
NOMINAL CURRENT
020 = 2 x 20 A
040 = 2 x 40 A
060 = 2 x 60 A
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
400 = 400 V RMS.
600 = 600 V RMS.
OPTIONS
1 = Integrated thermal protection
Three-phase without neutral connection
for ISR e ISL
Command
Delta connection
Y connection
without Neutral
Y connection
with Neutral
Earth
Power
line
Command
Earth
Power
line
Three-phase + neutral connection
for ISR - ISR T - ISL
PLC  or Controller
PLC  or Controller
Three-phase without neutral connection
for ITR
PLC  or Controller
Delta connection
Y connection
without Neutral
Earth
Single phase connection
for ISR - ISR T - ISL
PLC  or Controller
Command
Single phase